
              
     
 

 

 

 

 

Keswick School Local Governing Body Meeting Dates 
Academic Year 2023/2024 

 

Autumn Term 
Meeting Agenda/Papers Circulated Meeting Date and Time 

1 of 5: Local Governing Body             
(School Data) 

Wednesday, 20 September 
Wednesday, 27 September,       

4.00-6.00pm 

1 of 4: Curriculum Committee                  Wednesday, 20 September Wednesday, 27 September, 5.00pm 

1 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 4 October Wednesday, 11 October, 4.00pm 

1 of 3: Pastoral & Boarding Committee Thursday, 11 October Thursday, 19 October, 4.00pm 

1 of 3: Personnel Committee Wednesday, 8 November Wednesday, 15 November, 4.00pm 

Governor Open Day Wednesday, 22 November 2023 

2 of 4: Curriculum Committee                  Wednesday, 15 November Wednesday, 22 November, 4.00pm 

2 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 22 November Wednesday, 29 November, 4.00pm 

Spring Term 

Governor Open Day Thursday, 8 February 2023 

3 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Thursday, 1 February Thursday, 8 February, 4.00pm 

2 of 3: Pastoral & Boarding Committee Wednesday, 21 February Wednesday, 28 February, 4.00pm 

3 of 4: Curriculum Committee                  Wednesday, 29 February Wednesday, 6 March, 4.00pm 

2 of 3: Personnel Committee Thursday, 7 March Thursday, 14 March, 4.00pm 

2 of 3: Local Governing Body 

(including an update on Safeguarding) 
Wednesday, 13  March 

Wednesday, 20 March,                    
4.00-6.00pm 

4 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 20 March Wednesday, 27 March, 5.00pm 

Summer Term 

4 of 4: Curriculum Committee                  Wednesday, 1 May Wednesday, 8 May, 4.00pm 

Governor Open Day Wednesday, 15 May, 4.00pm 

5 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 8 May Wednesday, 15 May, 4.00pm 

3 of 3: Pastoral & Boarding Committee Wednesday, 15 May Wednesday, 22 May, 4.00pm 

3 of 3: Personnel Committee Wednesday, 5 June Wednesday, 12 June, 4.00pm 

Governor Training Morning Wednesday, 3 July, 9.30am 

3 of 3: Local Governing Body 

(including an update on SEF) 
Wednesday, 26 June Wednesday, 3 July 1.30pm 

6 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 26 June Wednesday, 3 July, 3.00pm 

 


